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Application Number

129201

129202

129203

129204

129205

129206

129207

129208

129209

1292010

1292011

1292012

1292013

1292014

1292015

College Code and Name : 12920-S.R.M. College of Education

Name of the Candidate

VAISHNAVI S

meUNRETR] T

SARVESH V
FirCauag Geu

AJITHKUMAR D
SAQHGLOTT &

JERRYSAGAYACLINTON J
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LeuGengent OF

NANDHINI K V
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Date of Birth

07/05/1989

25/03/2002

02/06/1995

08/02/1994

26/06/2001

13/06/1981

22/04/2002

06/03/1986

27/12/2000

06/06/1986

30/03/1998

02/11/1996

08/06/1997

25/05/1999

05/09/1994

Community

SC

SCC

SC

MBC/DNC

oC

SCC

SC

SC

SC

SC

MBC/DNC

MBC/DNC

SCC

BC

Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

B.Ed., - LIST OF PROVISIONALLY APPROVED CANDIDATES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Pedagogy Subject Photo
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MATHEMATICS igﬁ
ENGLISH &
COMPUTER SCIENCE M
MATHEMATICS ﬁ
COMMERCE l
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
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25

26

27

28

29
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31

32

33

Application Number

1292016

1292017

1292018

1292019

1292020

1292021

1292022

1292023

1292024

1292025

1292026

1292027

1292028

1292029

1292030

1292031

1292032

1292033

Name of the Candidate
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Date of Birth

05/06/1992

29/05/1983

23/06/2001

02/07/2002

18/05/2002

28/12/1998

01/06/1985

11/04/1993

06/06/1999

19/10/1990

03/10/2001

05/02/2000

03/06/1997

09/12/2000

03/05/2002

15/09/1990

22/06/1983

17/12/1986

Community

MBC/DNC

BC

SCC

SCC

SCC

BC(M)

BC

MBC/DNC

MBC/DNC

BC(M)

SC

BC

BC

MBC/DNC

BC

BC

MBC/DNC

BC(M)

Pedagogy Subject Photo
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9
ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS
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«
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Sl.No
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47

48
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Application Number

1292034

1292035

1292036

1292037

1292038

1292039

1292040

1292041

1292042

1292043

1292044

1292045

1292047

1292049

1292050

1292051

1292052

1292053

Name of the Candidate
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(wamibog @ugreansib Gy
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Date of Birth

03/05/1998

27/03/2001

18/07/2001

23/06/1994

30/04/2001

23/03/2002

13/06/1997

01/05/2001

07/06/1999

05/02/1991

27/05/2002

20/06/2002

07/06/2000

23/09/2000

24/11/1999

28/03/2000

30/12/1997

12/12/1999

Community

BC(M)

MBC/DNC

MBC/DNC

BC

MBC/DNC

SC

SCC

SCC

MBC/DNC

SC

SCC

SCC

SC

SCC

BC

BC

SC

SC

Pedagogy Subject

COMMERCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

TAMIL

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
TAMIL

HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
HISTORY

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
COMMERCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

>

v

Photo

]
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Sl.No
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57
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59
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Application Number

1292054

1292055

1292056

1292057

1292058

1292059

1292060

1292061

1292062

1292063

1292064

1292065

1292066

1292067

1292068

1292069

1292070

1292071

Name of the Candidate

YUVARANI S
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Date of Birth

02/06/2000

18/01/2001

22/11/2001

24/11/1982

28/03/2000

06/05/2000

05/06/1990

07/03/1997

02/04/1984

05/04/1979

01/06/1988

03/06/2000

21/03/1994

12/05/1997

13/01/1990

25/04/1992

13/05/2001

19/02/1998

Community

SC

SC

BC

SCC

SCC

MBC/DNC

BC(M)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Pedagogy Subject Photo

MATHEMATICS ﬁ

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

«®
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B
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\
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¥
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Application Number

1292072

1292073

1292074

1292075

1292076

1292077

1292078

1292079

1292080

1292081

1292082

1292083

1292084

1292085

1292086

1292087

1292088

1292089

Name of the Candidate

SANGAVI |
FhGe] &)
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BLITe GlFer
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SANDHIYA S
gheHwr GF

Date of Birth

15/05/2000

10/06/2001

29/03/2001

27/10/1992

09/04/1993

03/02/1998

08/01/2002

24/06/2002

20/03/1998

08/02/1991

01/03/2000

12/06/2002

19/05/2002

12/12/1994

16/07/2001

17/03/2002

05/06/1993

29/02/2000

Community

SC

SC

SC

MBC/DNC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC(M)

SC(A)

SC(A)

SCC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Pedagogy Subject

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

COMMERCE

TAMIL

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

COMMERCE

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Tgemccs
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Registrari/c




Sl.No

88

89

90

91

92

93

%94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Application Number

1292090
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1292094
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1292099

12920100
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12920106

Name of the Candidate
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SAMEEHA ANJUM S B
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Date of Birth

16/05/2002

11/07/1996

16/07/2001

20/07/2002

03/12/2001

12/04/1991

18/06/1998

24/07/1995

06/04/2002

02/04/1986

21/09/2001

07/01/1998

20/07/2001

Community

SCC

SCC

SCC

SC

SC

MBC/DNC

MBC/DNC

SC

SCC

BC

BC

SC

BC(M)

Pedagogy Subject

HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
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TAMIL
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